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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Midwest Gymnastics * 110.100 26.550 28.375 27.475 27.700
11 1 1

391 Alexis Smith 8.925 9.3509.350
358 Vivienne Boyd 8.850
386 Mara Paulick 8.775
375 Aline Hutton 9.525 9.100
401 Alice Wombacher 9.500 9.200
380 Harper Lucachick 9.350
369 Isabelle Grindeland 9.025
389 Adriana Rolstad 9.150

2 TAGS Eden Prairie * 106.750 26.125 27.250 26.600 26.775
32 2 4

194 Charlotte Murphy 8.950 9.150 8.875
181 Madeline Dolejsi 8.825
195 Josie Selby 8.350 9.1008.900
199 Hannah Tlustosch 9.150
182 Mia Empey 8.950
200 Quinn Trierweiler 8.850
201 Avery Wudel 8.850
187 Lucy Hauger 8.800

3 Jam Hops * 106.125 25.725 26.925 26.625 26.850
23 3 3

454 Lily Uhl 8.800 9.175 9.2508.850
430 Mya Lautenschlager 8.475
434 Ava Marlow 8.450
441 Ivy Perkins 8.950 8.7508.825
422 Molly Hughes 8.800 8.8508.950

4 TAGS South * 104.075 24.950 26.800 26.250 26.075
64 4 5

348 Adelynn Hilla 8.500
345 Shellby Ewing 8.300
343 Poppy Cooper 8.150 8.750
341 Emma Burke 9.275 8.925
342 Kya Chov 8.925 8.700
356 Clara Walker 8.600 8.650
354 Grace Resler 8.575
352 Kinley McDermott 8.725
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5 North Shore * 103.750 24.450 25.750 27.050 26.500
4T6 5 2

291 Evelynn Belgarde 8.200 8.900
319 Adelee Ordorff 8.150
312 Ava Lien 8.100 8.750 8.850
292 Katherine Bell 8.650 8.8509.200
315 Katelyn Nagengast 8.350 9.000
325 Elisabeth Rosha 8.750

6 No Boundaries * 101.375 24.850 25.525 25.825 25.175
75 6 6

588 Olivia Wangsness 8.400 8.250 8.500
587 Sasha Tjernlund 8.350 8.550 8.4008.625
571 Nora Lloyd 8.100 8.750
543 Emma Abel 8.725 8.2758.450

7 PMG * 101.075 24.100 24.875 25.600 26.500
4T7 7 7

109 Tori Bottaro 8.400 9.2008.400
104 Hadley Bachmeier 8.000 8.650 8.7508.750
107 Ingrid Berry 7.700 8.025 8.5508.450
142 Laila Scheidecker 8.200
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